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Delaware

Harvard

Massachusetts

Georgetown

Princeton

Penn St.

Fairfield

Hartford
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Drexel

Army

Albany (NY)

Ohio St.
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Hobart

Binghamton
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 .6667
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 .5418
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Mt. St. Mary's

Brown

Vermont

Robert Morris

St. John's (NY)

Lehigh
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Quinnipiac
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Marist

Detroit
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 .4684

 .4640

 .4630
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 .4573
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 .4467

 .4445
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 .4274

 .4227

 .4948
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 .4181

 .4054

 .3587
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 .5120

 .4688

 .5118

 .5194

 .4672

 .4911

 .4871

 .5135

 .5117

 .4565

 .4743

 .5056

 .4710

 .5117

 .4588

 .4383

 .4044

 .5328

 .3698

 .3146

 .4865

 .4189

 .4100

 .3248

 .4118

 .3943

 .4376

 .3429

 .4144

 .4128

 .4639

 .3201

 .4845

 .4907

 .4672

 .4560

 .4782

 .4583

 .4573

 .4421

 .4505

 .4521

 .4487

 .4314

 .4414
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 .4329

 .4109
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Jacksonville

Canisius

Bellarmine

Providence

Sacred Heart

Manhattan

St. Joseph's

Lafayette

Holy Cross

Presbyterian

VMI

Wagner

Mercer
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51
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42
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43

38
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44

31
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51
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48
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9
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11
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 .2667
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 .3077

 .1875

 .0000

 .1539

 .1333

 .1667

 .1539

 .0000

 .0000

 .4216

 .4204

 .4155

 .4034

 .4025

 .3778

 .3750

 .3674

 .3611

 .3434

 .3293

 .3130
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 .4545

 .4830

 .4578

 .4689

 .4280

 .4388

 .4986

 .4169

 .4233

 .3699

 .3565

 .4062

 .3247

 .4442

 .4656

 .4797

 .4759

 .4463

 .4458

 .5027

 .4818

 .4645

 .4670

 .4505

 .4395

 .4517

 .3803

 .3738

 .3107

 .3013

 .3853

 .3612

 .2214

 .2431

 .3216

 .2671

 .2650

 .2523

 .1764

 .4147

 .4103

 .3997

 .3863

 .3973

 .3696

 .3471

 .3467

 .3489

 .3282

 .3155

 .2959

 .2541

Metro Atlantic

Metro Atlantic

ECAC
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Division I Independents
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Patriot
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